C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 

Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 

1,000.00 

ICB 

Click Here 

Projects 
(TCP) 

CEB/TCP/DGM/GEN/2021/01 

Supply of Two Hundred and Fifty Two (252) safety overall kits, One Hundred and 
Eleven (111) pair of safety shoes for Transmission Construction Projects Branch 

15/07/2021 
10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

(TCP) 

Office of the DGM 
(Transmission 

Construction Projects), 
No. 55/1-1, 

Thalapathpitiya Road, 
Embuldeniya,